Weddings

Dl .ﬁm#g- Keteat

Friday - Sunday

Up to 50 guests
50-100 guests
100-150 guests
150 -200 guests
200 and up

upper and lower barn level
Grass area west of Venue

Unlimited photos on 40 acres
(w/outbuildings engagement
and wedding)

Hexagon Arch
100 Fan back white chairs

(5) 8’ tables

$2500.00
$3000.00
$3500.00
$4000.00
$4500.00

Weddings

Monday-Thursday

Up to 50 guests
50-100 guests

100-150 guests
150-200 guests

200 and up

All pricing package includes

(6) 6’ tables

(1) live edge 9’ head table

(1) 4’ round table (converts
into poker/pool table)

(1) 2’ high top table

corn hole game

Edison lighting

$2000.00
$2500.00
$3000.00
$3500.00
$4000.00

wooden slabs centerpieces
glass cylinder votives
battery operated candles
(3) rustic beverage tubs
(3) green trees w/ fairy lights
Porta John/handwash unit

linens

e In most cases You are welcome to decorate the day prior to event and are allowed

to tear down the day after event

e 50% non-refundable deposit is due on signing of contract to reserve your date

Remainder is due 60 days prior to event HOLIDAY PRICING TBD



WEDDING VENUE AND MORE
CICKINSON, NORTH DAXOTA

Dtk ﬁmy Ketreat

Other celebrations Other celebrations
Friday - Sunday Monday-Thursday
Up to 50 guests $1200.00 Up to 50 guests $700.00
50-100 guests $1500.00 50-100 guests $900.00
100-150 guests $1800.00 100-150 guests $1100.00
150 -200 guests $2100.00 150-200 guests $1300.00
200 and up $2400.00 200 and up $1500.00
All pricing package includes
upper and lower barn level (1) live edge 9’ head table glass cylinder votives
Grass area west of Venue (1) 4’ round table (converts battery operated candles
. into poker/pool table) )
Unlimited photos on 40 acres (3) rustic beverage tubs
(engagement and wedding) (1) 2’ high top table (3) green trees w/ fairy lights
Hexagon Arch corn hole game .
Porta John/handwash unit
100 Fan back white chairs Edison lighting
(5) 8’ tables
(6) 6’ tables wooden slabs centerpieces )
linens

e 50% non-refundable deposit is due on signing of contract to reserve your date
remainder is due 60 days prior to event

e Other celebrations include up to 6 hours prior to event for decorating and 2 hours after event to
tear down and remove personal property unless other arrangements are made at time of
contract HOLIDAY PRICING TBD






