

Weddings		Weddings		
Friday - Sunday		Monday-Thursday		
Up to 50 guests	\$2500.00	Up to 50 guests	\$2000.00	
50-100 guests	\$3000.00	50-100 guests	\$2500.00	
100-150 guests	\$3500.00	100-150 guests	\$3000.00	
150 -200 guests	\$4000.00	150-200 guests	\$3500.00	
200 and up	\$4500.00	200 and up	\$4000.00	

All pricing package includes

upper and lower barn level	(6) 6' tables	wooden slabs centerpieces	
Grass area west of Venue	(1) live edge 9' head table	glass cylinder votives	
Unlimited photos on 40 acres	(1) 4' round table (converts	battery operated candles	
(w/outbuildings engagement and wedding) Hexagon Arch	into poker/pool table)	(3) rustic beverage tubs	
	(1) 2' high top table	(3) green trees w/ fairy lights	
	corn hole game	Porta John/handwash unit	
100 Fan back white chairs	Edison lighting	linens	
(5) 8' tables	3 - 3		

- In most cases You are welcome to decorate the day prior to event and are allowed to tear down the day after event
- 50% non-refundable deposit is due on signing of contract to reserve your date
 Remainder is due 60 days prior to event HOLIDAY PRICING TBD



Other Celebration Pricing

Other celebrations		Other celebrations		
Friday – Sunday		Monday-Thursday		
Up to 50 guests	\$1200.00	Up to 50 g	uests	\$700.00
50-100 guests	\$1500.00	50-100 gu	ests	\$900.00
100-150 guests	\$1800.00	100-150 guests		\$1100.00
150 -200 guests	\$2100.00	150-200 guests		\$1300.00
200 and up	\$2400.00	200 and up		\$1500.00
All pricing package includes				
upper and lower barn level	(1) live edge 9' head table		glass cylinder votives	
Grass area west of Venue	(1) 4' round table (converts into poker/pool table)		battery operated candles	
Unlimited photos on 40 acres			(3) rustic beverage tubs	
(engagement and wedding)	(1) 2' high top table		(3) green t	rees w/ fairy lights
Hexagon Arch	corn hole game		Dorta Joh	n/handwach unit

50% non-refundable deposit is due on signing of contract to reserve your date
 remainder is due 60 days prior to event

100 Fan back white chairs

(6) 6' tables

 Other celebrations include up to 6 hours prior to event for decorating and 2 hours after event to tear down and remove personal property unless other arrangements are made at time of contract HOLIDAY PRICING TBD

Edison lighting

wooden slabs centerpieces

Porta John/handwash unit

(5) 8' tables

linens